E IP68
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service

Black Output Ground
Yellow Shielded Shielded
How to order
LPTX-HT420S Geothermal Water Level Pressure Transmitter
Code Type
A General
B Outdoor
C Wellhead
D Flameproof
E Explosion-proof
Code Measurement range
Custom 0~1⋯500mmH20
Code Output signal
1 4-20mA
2 0~5VDC
3 1~5VDC
4 0~10VDC
Code Accuracy
A ±0.25F.S.
B ±0.5F.S.
Code Installation type
C Submersible cable outlet
T Thread connection
Code Cable length
20 1.5~100mm
O Custom length (please specify)
Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B
Inspection report (issued by Re-
Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Temperature range -20 to 120℃
/E
Full temperature scale
compensation
/F Higher anti-lightning level
LPTX-HT420S A
0⋯1~100
mmH2O
1 A C 20
Order example: LPTX-HT420S-A-
0⋯1~100mmH2O-1-A-C-20